
Big Seven & Saitex 2018 in Johannesburg, South Africa from 24th to 26th June 2018. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name & Address/email of 

visit to 

Product 

1. Multisnack 
23 Bolt Avenue, 

Montague Gardens 
Cape Province 744s 

T +27 (0) 21 552 6861 
F + 27 (0) 86 759 0504 
E meghan@multisnack.co.za 

Contact Person: Ms. Meghan 
Kellies 

Grains  

2. Yoliswa Gumede 
0176 off Esenembe Road 
Compensation Balito (KAN) 

Republic of South Africa 
PO  Box 20191 Durban North 

4016 
Cel: +27 836590244 / (032) 
8151168 

Air dried, freeze dried & spray 
(powder) dried strawberries 

3 Mr Alex  Chipangcera 
Wensletdale Farm 

Mob: +27 72 6111097 
Email: alex@wensleydale.co.za  

Grains 

4. Mr. Edward Manyere 
Think Money Pvt Ltd 
Zimbabwe 

Mob: +263 774355899 
Email: zororo23@yahoo.com 

Fruits 

5. Mr. Aditya Purohit 
Allrich Trading Pvt Ltd., 
Unit 12, Alphen Square North 

Cnr George St & 16th Road 
Midrand 1685,  Johanesburg  

Tel: +27113143237 
Fax: +27113146076 
Email: 

Aditya@Allrichtrading.co.za 
www.allrich-sa.co.za 

Pickles 

6. Mr. Paresh Patel 
135 Industrial Road 
Amalgam  

Johanesburg 

Fresh mango  

mailto:meghan@multisnack.co.za
mailto:zororo23@yahoo.com
mailto:Aditya@Allrichtrading.co.za
http://www.allrich-sa.co.za/


South Africa 

Mob: 0748208052 / 
0817917018 
Email: 

clubofgujarati@gmail.com 

7. Mr. Yronne Nyabeze 

Mob: 0744369734 
Email: yronhlani@yahoo.com 
 

Ready to eat 

8. Mr. Baqir Chohan 
Tel: 0730012646 / 

0333872121 
Email: 
baqir@murchisonspice.co.za 

Grocery items 

9. Mr. Mabee 
Mob: +26876148675 

mabeelenhle@gmail.com 

Tomato puree 

10 Mr. Jeetesh 

Mob: 0828929011 
Email: jeetesh@steampro.co.za 

Papad and ready to eat products 

11. Mr Mbuzeni Henaraek Sihcazi 
Tel: 0833845180 
Email: ntulimh@gmail.com 

Grains 

12 Ms. Kobus Germishuys 
Juniper Berries 

Email: kobus@stilhoek.co.za 

Fruits 

13. Mr. Ethelie Nezar 

Email: 
thelie.nezar@inzfood.co.za 

Ready to eat products 
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